
Robot Platform 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Exploded View (Top) 
 

 
 

 
 
 



Exploded View (Bottom) 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



BOM (Bill Of Materials) 
Line Qty Type Description Part Num Price 

1 1 screw 4-40 3/8"L PanHead Phillips Steel ZincPlated 90272A108 $2.02(100) 
2 4 screw 4-40 1"L PanHead Phillips Steel ZincPlated 90272A115 $3.32(100) 
3 13 screw #4 5/16"L RoundHead Phillips BluntHead Steel ZincPlated 90056A107 $4.04(100) 

4 2 screw 
#4 1/2"L RoundHead Philips BluntSheetMetal Steel 
ZincPlated 90056A110 $4.27(100) 

5 9 screw #2 1/4"L RoundHead Phillips SheetMetalBlunt 18-8SS 92525A110 $5.39(100) 
6 25 nut 4-40 1/4"W Steel ZincPlated 90480A005 $1.10(100)  
7 2 wheel TT Skinny     
8 2 connector 0.1" Female Header 15P     
9 1 connector Header 0.1in 4P     

10 1 connector 2.54mm 6P     
11 1 connector 3.81 2P Male     
12 1 connector ScrewTerm 2.54mm 2P     
13 1 connector ScrewTerm 2.54mm 3P     
14 1 printPLA UpperPlate     
15 1 printPLA SwitchClampLeft     
16 1 printPLA SwitchClampRight     
17 1 printPLA ConnClampLeft     
18 1 printPLA ConnClampRight     
19 1 printPLA TopPlateLabel     
20 1 printPLA USBPlugShield     
21 1 printPLA BatteryLatch     
22 1 printPLA BreadboardClamp     
23 1 printPLA Breadboard     
24 1 printPLA LowerPlate     
25 1 printPLA SupportLeftForward     
26 1 printPLA SupportLeftForward(Mirror)     
27 1 printPLA SupportLeftRear     
28 1 printPLA SupportLeftRear(Mirror)     
29 1 printPLA CasterMount     
30 1 printPLA CasterSpacer     
31 1 printPLA MotorDriverMount     
32 1 printPLA MotorMount     
33 2 undef Switch Toggle     
34 1 undef Arduino Nano     
35 1 undef Nano Breakout 2.24x1.81     
36 2 undef Connector 3.5mm 2P (1)     
37 1 undef LowerPlateAssem     
38 1 undef CasterWheel     
39 1 undef MountingNuts (1)     
40 1 undef CasterAssembly     
41 2 undef Connector 3.5mm 2P     
42 1 undef Motor Driver     
43 2 undef GearMotor     
44 1 undef Battery 9.6V 1500mAH     

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 


